
PROGRAM COURSE ENRNO NAME
PGDIS MSEI21 2552856910 PREM KUMAR V
PGDIS MSEI21 2550539813 ASHISH RAI

MSCIS MSEI21 2552661287 RUPESH KUMAR
MSCIS MSEI21 2550596536 MOHD AMJAD
MSCIS MSEI21 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR
MSCIS MSEI21 2552661651 P S PRATEEK MOHANTY
MSCIS MSEI21 2552661590 NAGARAJA P S
MSCIS MSEI21 2452498638 PRAMOD KUMAR T G
MSCIS MSEI21 2552661610 SHILPA S
MSCIS MSEI21 2552661820 AKASHDEEP
MSCIS MSEI21 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J
MSCIS MSEI21 2501671915 ANIGANI NIKHILA
MSCIS MSEI21 2552661348 MADHUSUDANA U
MSCIS MSEI21 2552661780 VISHNU KRISHNAN PISHARADY

PGDIS MSEI22 2552856910 PREM KUMAR V
PGDIS MSEI22 2550539813 ASHISH RAI

MSCIS MSEI22 2552661287 RUPESH KUMAR
MSCIS MSEI22 2550596536 MOHD AMJAD
MSCIS MSEI22 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR
MSCIS MSEI22 2552661651 P S PRATEEK MOHANTY
MSCIS MSEI22 2552661590 NAGARAJA P S
MSCIS MSEI22 2452498638 PRAMOD KUMAR T G
MSCIS MSEI22 2552661610 SHILPA S
MSCIS MSEI22 2552661820 AKASHDEEP
MSCIS MSEI22 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J
MSCIS MSEI22 2501671915 ANIGANI NIKHILA
MSCIS MSEI22 2552661348 MADHUSUDANA U
MSCIS MSEI22 2552661780 VISHNU KRISHNAN PISHARADY
MSCIS MSEI22 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVESITY
IGNOU-BIT-1314 STUDY CENTER

TERM END PRACTICAL DEC 2025- PGDIS-MSCIS -  BATCH LIST

Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time
(IGNOU Hall Ticket & IGNOU ID is Compulsory for Entry In to the Exam hall)

(Except 1302, 1305, 1318 Study Center Students. They have to contact their respective 
Study Center for Term End Practical details)
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Study Center for Term End Practical details)

PGDIS MSEI23 2552856910 PREM KUMAR V
PGDIS MSEI23 2550539813 ASHISH RAI

MSCIS MSEI23 2552661287 RUPESH KUMAR
MSCIS MSEI23 2550596536 MOHD AMJAD
MSCIS MSEI23 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR
MSCIS MSEI23 2552661651 P S PRATEEK MOHANTY
MSCIS MSEI23 2552661590 NAGARAJA P S
MSCIS MSEI23 2452498638 PRAMOD KUMAR T G
MSCIS MSEI23 2552661610 SHILPA S
MSCIS MSEI23 2552661820 AKASHDEEP
MSCIS MSEI23 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J
MSCIS MSEI23 2501671915 ANIGANI NIKHILA
MSCIS MSEI23 2552661348 MADHUSUDANA U
MSCIS MSEI23 2552661780 VISHNU KRISHNAN PISHARADY

PGDIS MSEI25 2401952550 MUKESH KUMAR C

MSCIS MSEI25 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR
MSCIS MSEI25 2452498638 PRAMOD KUMAR T G
MSCIS MSEI25 2501192260 TARUNEET ARORA
MSCIS MSEI25 2500755415 NEHA MOHAMMEDHANIF SHEIKH
MSCIS MSEI25 2501680389 BILLA GOWTHAM RAJU
MSCIS MSEI25 2500650986 SARVESH KUMAR
MSCIS MSEI25 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J
MSCIS MSEI25 2501679407 SHAJI SASI NAIR
MSCIS MSEI25 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA
MSCIS MSEI25 2501671915 ANIGANI NIKHILA
MSCIS MSEI25 2501671875 BADUR RISHITHA
MSCIS MSEI25 2352375814 T DEVARAJU
MSCIS MSEI25 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY
MSCIS MSEI25 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA



PROGRAM COURSE ENRNO NAME

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVESITY
IGNOU-BIT-1314 STUDY CENTER

TERM END PRACTICAL DEC 2025- PGDIS-MSCIS -  BATCH LIST

Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time
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(Except 1302, 1305, 1318 Study Center Students. They have to contact their respective 
Study Center for Term End Practical details)

PGDIS MSEI26 2401952550 MUKESH KUMAR C

MSCIS MSEI26 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR
MSCIS MSEI26 2452498638 PRAMOD KUMAR T G
MSCIS MSEI26 2501192260 TARUNEET ARORA
MSCIS MSEI26 2500755415 NEHA MOHAMMEDHANIF SHEIKH
MSCIS MSEI26 2501680389 BILLA GOWTHAM RAJU
MSCIS MSEI26 2500650986 SARVESH KUMAR
MSCIS MSEI26 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J
MSCIS MSEI26 2501679407 SHAJI SASI NAIR
MSCIS MSEI26 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA
MSCIS MSEI26 2501671915 ANIGANI NIKHILA
MSCIS MSEI26 2501671875 BADUR RISHITHA
MSCIS MSEI26 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY
MSCIS MSEI26 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA

PGDIS MSEI27 2401952550 MUKESH KUMAR C

MSCIS MSEI27 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR
MSCIS MSEI27 2452498638 PRAMOD KUMAR T G
MSCIS MSEI27 2501192260 TARUNEET ARORA
MSCIS MSEI27 2500755415 NEHA MOHAMMEDHANIF SHEIKH
MSCIS MSEI27 2501680389 BILLA GOWTHAM RAJU
MSCIS MSEI27 2500650986 SARVESH KUMAR
MSCIS MSEI27 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J
MSCIS MSEI27 2501679407 SHAJI SASI NAIR
MSCIS MSEI27 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA
MSCIS MSEI27 2501671915 ANIGANI NIKHILA
MSCIS MSEI27 2501671875 BADUR RISHITHA
MSCIS MSEI27 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY
MSCIS MSEI27 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVESITY
IGNOU-BIT-1314 STUDY CENTER
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MSCIS MSEL32 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR
MSCIS MSEL32 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS
MSCIS MSEL32 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS
MSCIS MSEL32 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU
MSCIS MSEL32 2452498638 PRAMOD KUMAR T G
MSCIS MSEL32 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA
MSCIS MSEL32 2452041214 TALLAPRAGADA V S S S N D SANDHYARANI
MSCIS MSEL32 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE
MSCIS MSEL32 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE
MSCIS MSEL32 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J
MSCIS MSEL32 2452498181 SANDEEP KR TIWARY
MSCIS MSEL32 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARY
MSCIS MSEL32 2452498324 SANDEEP M
MSCIS MSEL32 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY
MSCIS MSEL32 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA

MSCIS MSEL37 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE
MSCIS MSEL37 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU
MSCIS MSEL37 2500459429 V NARENDRA REDDY
MSCIS MSEL37 2500459413 RANJINI S
MSCIS MSEL37 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH
MSCIS MSEL37 2250459316 VENKATESH VANJAKU
MSCIS MSEL37 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA
MSCIS MSEL37 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR
MSCIS MSEL37 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY

Dr. H.K. Madhu
Chief Superintendent

IGNOU-BIT-1314


